1443

1] 2 3 4 6 7 8 9 10

151 31 469-8101044 454316 3644 1 1 - MTyuep Union
32 452A-8110044-A 453111 3668 1 1 - IlInanT BIyCKHOM IJIMHHBII Inlet hose, long
33 297584-1129 459985 1242 10 10 - JleHra crsixHas Clamp band
34 297575-1129 4599527211 10 10 - HImiuHT xoMyTa Clamp cotter
35 297580-1129 459985 1415 10 10 - [Mpsxka xomyTa Clamp buckle
36 451A-8101034-A 4531117220 1 1 - LInaHT BIYCKHOI KOPOTKUI Inlet hose, short
37 451A-8101024-01 453111 7501 1 1 - Tpy6a BIryckHasi B coope Inlet pipe in assy
38 451A-811003d-01 453111 3669 1 1 - Tpy6a BbIyCKHAasI Outlet pipe
39 451/1-811017q 45 3111 4746 2 2 - YnnotHurenb Tpy6ok Pipe seal
40 451A-8110034-A 4531117214 1 1 - IIInaHT BBITYCKHOM M BITyCKHOM CpeTHUIA Outlet and inlet hose, middle
41 451A-8110118-B 453111 6917 1 1 - [Tpokiagka TpyoOK pagraropa Radiator pipe liner
42 3151-8101060 454321 1495 1 1 - Panuarop oronutens B coope Heater radiator in assy
43 I120-3710000-A2 457373 5011 1 1 - [lepexmouatens B coope Toggle switch in assy
44 451A-8110174 453111 8146 1 1 - KoXyX 3alllMTHBIN TTepeKTroYaTeIst Toggle switch boot
45 451A-8110100-20 453111 7454 1 1 - Koxyx pannaropa otonuTelisi B coope Heater radiator case in assy
46 451A-8110094-30 453111 5307 1 1 - Koxyx panguaropa B coope Radiator case in assy
47 1/32718/01 459962 2298 3 3 - Bunt M4x8 Screw M4x8
48 451A-8110250-20 453111 5312 1 1 - 3acioHKa KoxXyxa B cOope Case shutter in assy
49 1/26051/70 459962 6691 3 3 - [1laii6a 4 npyxxuHHas 3ybyaTast Toothed spring washer 4
50 250462-1129 459553 1052 3 3 - laiixa M4 Nut M4
51 452A-8110103 453111 5351 1 1 - VrnoTHUTENb MaTpyoKa Branch pipe seal
52 451A-8110264-10 453111 5350 1 1 - VYIUIOTHUTEb 3aCIOHKA Shutter seal
53 451A-8110254-B 45 3111 3705 1 1 - Ocb 3aCIOHKH Shutter axle
54 451A-8110254 45 3111 3706 1 1 - [pyxuHa ocu 3aCIOHKU Shutter axle spring
55 258012-1129 459871 1016 1 1 - ImtmHT 2x12 Cotter 2x12

I'PYIIIIA 82. ITIPUHANJIEXHOCTHU KY30BA
GROUP 82. BODY ACCESSORIES
Moarpynna 8201. 3epkana
Subgroup 8201. Mirrors

152 1 3741-8201009 2 2% 2 3epKaJio 3agHero Buaa Rear view mirror
2 3741-8201040 2 2% 2 3epKKaJio 3aJHero Buaa Rear view mirror
3 3741-8201047 1 1* 1 Croiika 3epKajia 3aJHero BUIa rpabast Rear view mirror r.h. post


http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=8101040
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=8110046
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=8101036
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=8101026
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=8110030
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=8110170
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=8110036
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=8110118
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=8101060
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=3710000
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=8110176
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=8110100
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=8110098
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=8110250
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=8110103
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=8110264
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=8110254
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=8110258
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=8201009
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=8201040
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=8201042

Y43

17 252154-N2

43
44
18
45

18
46
47

48
49
50

51

52
53

54
25

M20-3710000-A2

451A-81101 76—/%
1/03766/01 9 «

451A-8110100-20

1/03766/01

451A-8110098-30
1132718101

451A-8110250-20
1/26051/70
250462-MN29
K c o Z

452A-8110103 ———

7

451A-8110264-10
451A-8110254-b

451A-8110258
252004-MN29

4

i 452A-8101036
30 451A-8110114-10

31 469-8101040

32 452A-8110046-A
33 297584-M29
34 297575-M29

297580-M29
452A-8110046-A

PN EKAODNXK XXRAA

451A-8101036-A
451A-8101026-01

451A-8110030-01
4510-8101170

451A-8110036-A

451A-8110118-b

Puc. 151. Oronnenue Ky3oBa (8110)/2
Fig. 151. Body heating (8110)/2

3151-8101060



9c¢

L[ 2 | 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
152 4 3151-8201130 454321 2908 2 2 2% 2 KpoHilTeiiH 3epKaia 3aaHero Buaa Rear view mirror bracket
5 3151-8201136 454321 2910 2 2 2% 2 Bxutagpiin kpoHmITeitHa 3epkana Mirror bracket liner
6 66-01-8201458 45 4321 1361 2 2 2% 2 [IpyxuHa Spring
7 66-8201456 453116 2640 2 2 2% 2 [ait6a cronopHast Lock washer
8 250514-1129 459553 1059 2 2 2% 2 laitka M 12 Nut M12
9 3741-8201300 1% 3epKaJjio 3aiHero BUa MpaBoe Rear view r.h. mirror
10 3741-8201301 1*! 3epKaJio 3aHEro BUIA JIEBOE Rear view 1.h. mirror
11 252154-1129 4598161005 8 8 8 8 [ait6a 6 mpyXuHHAast Spring washer 6
12 1/09024/21 459346 1006 8 8 8 8 Boar M6x20 Bolt M6x20
13 252004-1129 459811 1206 8 8 8* 8 Llaii6a 6 Washer 6
14 3151-8201134 454321 2909 2 2 2% 2 Hakoragka kpoHuiTeitHa 3epkasa Mirror bracket cover plate
15 4511-8101172 453111 4747 2 2 2 2 3aryika Plug
*  Jlna aBromoowmeit YA3-3909 u YA3-39099
For automobiles YA3-3909 and YA3-39099
*1 Jlnst aBTomobueit YA3-2206 u YA3-22069
For automobiles YA3-2206 and YA3-22069
Ioarpynna 8202. /lepxateinnb (nopyueHb), KPIOUKH JJIs OJ€XK/bI
Subgroup 8202. Grab Handle, Hooks for Clothes
152 16 2206-8207110 4* Kprouox mist onexmast Hook for clothes
17 240618-1113 459622 4016 4* Bunr 4x12 Screw 4x12
18 451/1-8202360 453111 3731 1 1 1 1 [Topydens B coope Hand grip in assy
19 1/33013/01 459962 2801 2 2 2 2 Bunt M6x16 Screw M6x16
20 451A-8202016 453111 3730 12 O06nLI0BKa Moulding
21 1/33015/01 459962 2807 12 Bunt M6x20 Screw M6x20
22 451A-8202012 453111 3728 JlenTa mopy4Hs Hand grip strap
23 451A-8202014-01 453111 8374 0O060104Ka MOPYIHST Hand grip sheath
24 451A-8202010-01 453111 8304 [TopyueHsb B cObope Hand grip in assy
* Ilnst apromobwmst YA3-2206 u YA3-22069
For aotomobile YA3-2206 and YA3-22069
Moarpynna 8203. Ileneasnuna
Subgroup 8203. Ash Tray
152 25 452-8203010 453111 3737 1 1 1 1 [MenenpHMIIA B cOOpe Ash tray in assy



LTE

1

2

O~NO G

33 76-8204032
34  469-8204010-01
35 1/32740/01
36 1/26052/70
37 76-8204033

16 2206-8207110

: 17 240618-M13 //f

18 45171-8202360
1/33013/01 !
451A-8202016 |

1133015101

451A-8202012 {f e

451A-8202014-01
451A-8202010-01

452-8203010 o
452-8203032
221581-M129
452-8203024-01
263004

425-8203022
452-8203020-b
452-8203014

3741-8201009

3741-8201040

451A-8202016
1133015101

—, P

3741-8201042
3151-8201130

14 3151-8201134
13 252004-M29
11 252154-M29
12 1/09024/21

3151-8201136 -
s6.01.6201458 5
S T

66-8201456

S
250514-M29——— ()

3741-8201300|
3741-8201301|
252154-MN29
1/09024/21

Puc. 152. 3epkaio (8201), nepxatesb (TopydeHb) M Kprouku mist ofaexabl (8202), menenpHuna (8203) 1 Ko3bIpeK TPOTUBOCOTHEUHBIH (8204)
Fig. 152. Mirror (8201), grab handle and hooks for clothes (8202), ash tray (8203) and sun visor (8204)



8C¢

1| 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
152 26 452-8203032 453111 3750 1 1 1 1 Cko0a KperieHUsI TeneaIbHUIbI Ash tray clamp
27 221581-1129 459412 1083 1 1 1 1 Bunt M5x18 Screw M5x18
28 452-8203024-01 453111 3747 1 1 1 1 ['He3no nenenbHULIbI Ash tray seat
29 263004 2 2 2 2 lapux ¢pukcaropa @ 4 Retainer ball dia 4
30 452-8203022 45 3111 4955 2 2 2 2 [MpyxuHa Spring
31 452-8203020-b 2 2 2 2 Brynka pukcaropa Retainer bushing
32 452-8203014 453111 3742 1 1 1 1 Kopobka nenebHUIIbI Ash tray case
IMoarpymna 8204. Ko3sipex npoTHBOCOIHEIHbIH
Subgroup 8204. Sun Visor
152 33 76-8204032 454315 2344 2 2 2 2 KponiireitH Ko3bIpbKa MpaBbIit Sun visor r.h. bracket
34 469-8204010-01 454316 1634 2 2 2 2 Ko3bIpek TpOTMBOCOIHEYHEII B cOOpe Sun visor in assy
35 1/32740/01 459962 2347 8 8 8 8 Bunt M5x12 Screw M5x12
36 1/26052/70 459962 6696 4 4 4 4 [aii6a 5 npyxuHHas 3ybuaTast ¢ BHyTpeHHUMHU  Spring washer 5 with inner teeth
3yOLIaMu
37 76-8204033 45 4315 2345 2 2 2 2 KpoHiuTeitH Ko3blpbKa JeBbIi Sun visor L.h. bracket
IMoarpymna 8205. IIITopsl okoH
Subgroup 8205. Window Curtains
153 1 451A-8205402 453111 3779 3 IITopa okHa GOKOBUHBI B cOOpe Side panel window curtain in assy
2 1/20198/01 22 3acrexka Fastener
3 1/76790/01 22 Bunt M6x9 Screw M6x9
4 1/20191/01 22 Kopryc 3acTexxku Fastener body
5 1/20199/01 22 lonoska 3actexxku 3,2x3,9 Fastener head 3.2x3.9
6 451A-8205112 453111 3759 5 Pemenn B coope Strap in assy
7 240620-1129 459622 1018 10 Bunr 4x18 Screw M4x18
8 293158-1129 459952 6048 10 [Tait6a 4 crienuanbHast Special washer 4
9 451A-8205118 453111 3764 2 Pemensb B cOope Strap in assy
10 451A-8205203 453111 3767 1 IlTopa neBas B cbope L.h. curtain in assy
11 451A-8205202 453111 3765 1 IlITopa mpaBast B cbope R.h. curtain in assy
12 450A-8205112 2 Pemens B cbope Strap in assy
13 451A-8205522 453111 3786 1 PeMeHb KperieHust ITOpbI Curtain fastening strap
14 451A-8205510 453111 3781 1 IlITopa okHa 3agHeli ABEPU Rear door window curtain
15 451A-8205302 453111 3776 1 [lITopa oKHa IeperopoJku B cbope Partition window curtain in assy





